POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE SRINAGAR

NIGHT Duty Roaster of PG for the month of April 2022

Date Day Name of the Doctor
01-04.2022 Friday Dr Nazim
02-04.2022 Saturday Dr Sukhpreet
03-04.2022 Sunday Dr Misbah Qayoom
04-04.2022 Monday Dr Shurjeel U Islam
05-04.2022 Tuesday Dr Manik

06 14.2022 Wednesday Dr Sukhpreet
07-04.2022 Thursday Dr Nazim
08-04.2022 Friday Dr Saika Reyaz
09-04.2022 Saturday Dr Msbah Qayoom
10-04.2022 Sunday Dr Toiba Tramboo
11-04.2022 Monday Dr Sukhpreet
12-04.2022 Tuesday Dr Manik
13-04-2022 Wednesday Dr Misbah Qayoom
14-04.2022 Thursday Dr Shurjeel u Islam
15-04.2022 Friday Dr Shuhaab
16-04-2022 Saturday Dr Nazim
17.04-2022 Sunday Dr Shurjeel U Islam
18-04-2022 Monday Dr Manik
19-04-2022 Tuesday Dr Sukhpreet
20-04-2022 Wednesday Dr Nazim
21-04-2022 Thursday Dr Misbah Qayoom
22-04-2022 Friday Dr Sukhpreet
23-04-2022 Saturday Dr Manik
24-04-2022 Sunday Dr Nazim
25-04-2022 Monday Dr Sukhpreet
26-04-2022 Tuesday Dr Shurjeel U Islam
27-04-2022 Wednesday Dr Misbah qayoom
28-04-2022 Thursday Dr Sukhpreet
29-04-2022 Friday Dr Manik
30-04-2022 Saturday Dr Shurjeel U Islam
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Prof(Dr.) Iffat Hassan,
ead of theDepartment
Copy to:-
1. Principal/Dean GMC Srinagar for information.
2 Medical Superintendent SMHS Hospital for information.




